& N Contributors to UN Peacekeeping Operations by Country and Post.
&7‘&} Police,UN Military Experts on Mission and Troops End of November, 2016
United Natians
Country Police UNMEM Troops Total
1 Algeria 0 5 0 5
2 Argentina 19 28 348 395
3 Armenia 0 0 66 66
4 Australia 7 12 17 36
5 Austria 1 10 225 236
6 Bangladesh 1,155 46 5,693 6,894
7 Belarus 0 0 5 5
8 Belgium 1 2 10 13
9 Benin 331 11 792 1,134
10 Bhutan 23 8 10 41
11 Bolivia 0 35 4 39
12 Bosnia and Herzegovina 31 3 0 34
13 Brazil 1 22 1,508 1,531
14 Brunei Darussalam 0 0 30 30
15 Bulgaria 3 0 0 3
16 Burkina Faso 497 11 2,531 3,039
17 Burundi 73 12 819 904
18 Cambodia 0 10 855 865
19 Cameroon 380 9 759 1,148
20 Canada 79 9 18 106
21 Chad 39 6 1,390 1,435
22 Chile 13 37 416 466
23 China 162 33 2,448 2,643
24 Colombia 40 0 1 41
25 Congo 141 5 628 774
26 Costa Rica 0 1 0 1
27 Cote d'lvoire 0 1 8 9
28 Croatia 0 16 1 17
29 Cyprus 0 0 2 2
30 Czech Republic 0 8 28 36
31 Democratic Republic of the Congo (DR 20 0 0 20
32 Denmark 9 13 59 81
33 Djibouti 164 1 0 165
34 Dominican Republic 0 1 0 1
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Country
Ecuador
Egypt

El Salvador
Estonia
Ethiopia
Fiji

Finland
France
Gabon
Gambia
Georgia
Germany
Ghana
Greece
Guatemala
Guinea
Guinea-Bissau
Honduras
Hungary
India
Indonesia
Iran (Islamic Republic of)
Ireland
Italy
Jamaica
Japan
Jordan
Kazakhstan
Kenya
Kyrgyzstan
Latvia
Liberia
Lithuania
Madagascar
Malawi
Malaysia
Mali

Police

690
31

56
27
14
33

132

23
420

901

198

12

956

27

11

40
89
13
33

UNMEM

68
34

103

23

18
58

24

11

16

57
35

17

25

35

o o »

13
10

Troops

2,099
188
48
8,168
621
156
856
439
218

397
2,449
48
214

861

47
83
6,764
2,506

516

1,087

322
44

552

858
843

Total

2,857
253
52
8,327
652
193
894
439
355

438
2,927
48
238

924

63

94
7,722
2,739

545

1,090

322
1,025

614

17

49

40
952
869

45
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Country

Mauritania

Mexico

Moldova, Republic of

Mongolia
Montenegro
Morocco
Mozambique
Myanmar
Namibia

Nepal
Netherlands
New Zealand
Niger

Nigeria

Norway
Pakistan

Papua New Guinea
Paraguay

Peru

Philippines
Poland

Portugal

Qatar

Republic of Korea
Romania
Russian Federation
Rwanda

Samoa

Senegal

Serbia

Sierra Leone
Slovakia
Slovenia
Solomon Islands
South Africa
Spain

Sri Lanka

Police

276

o o o » o O O

43
726
21

214
405
26

279

60
36
973
15

1,361

39

59

45

UNMEM

18

14

58
12
10
16
51
19
85

45

19

10

14
30
59
30

13
16
14

Troops
738

932

1,462

4,401
416

1,643
1,715
80

6,793

99
373

137

5,125

2,232
303

169
15

1,366
635
446

Total
1,021
24

950

1,469

61
5,185
449
11
1,873
2,171
125

7,157

145
392

152

14

628
93
100
6,128
15
3,602
314
54
180
18

5
1,438
655
505

Page 3 of 4



109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

Country

Sweden

Switzerland

Thailand

The former Yugoslav Republic of Mace
Togo

Tunisia

Turkey

Uganda

Ukraine

United Kingdom

United Republic of Tanzania
United States of America
Uruguay

Vanuatu

Viet Nam

Yemen

Zambia

Zimbabwe

Grand Total

Police

42

399
208
61
30
42

51
29

147
158

77
12,854

UNMEM
17
20

18

25

19

20

31

58

28

1,821

Troops
205

10
11

1,250

79
533
420
338

2,247

30

1,393

33
772

86,176

Total
264
35
18

1,667
237
142
566
481
342

2,318

61

1,432

238

958

87
100,851
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